MONTAUK SHORES CONDOMINIUM
CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2024

Saturday May 25, 2024 - General Meeting of Owners, 10:00AM @ Clubhouse
Coffee, Rolls, Bagels, Danish, 9:00AM (@ Clubhouse

Beginning of Summer Cocktail Party, 7:00PM @ Clubhouse

Saturday May 25, 2024 - Community Garden

Monday May 27, 2024 — Memorial Day Services @ Midway Flagpole, Noon

Saturday June 15, 2024 — MSC Beach Cleanup Day. Meet at Midway Flagpole, 10:00AM. Supplies
will be issued.

Saturday July 6, 2024 - Annual 4* of July Party, 4:00PM till 7:00PM. Rides & Games, DJ from 4:00PM
till 11:00PM. Loads of prizes will be raffled & 50/50
BBQ, Beer, Wine, Soda, Hamburger, Hotdogs, Chicken, Salads, Desser(, Coffee. Great Time!!

Saturday July 13, 2024 - Nominations Committee Meeting, 10:00AM @ Clubhouse. Meet the candidates
running for election (owners only). Coffee will be served.

Saturday July 20, 2024 — OPEN

Saturday July 27, 2024 — Texas BBQ $25pp, Ribs, Sliced Steak, Chicken, Beans, Corn on Cob, Cole Slaw, Salad. Start
7:00PM

Saturday Aug 3. 2024 - OPEN

Saturday Aug 10. 2024 - OPEN

Saturday Aug 17, 2024 — OPEN

Sunday Aug 24, 2024 — Pizza and Pool Party 3:00PM

Saturday Aug 31, 2024 - General Meeting of Owners and Election Results, 10:00AM {@. Clubhouse; Coffee, Rolls,
Bagels. Danish, 9:00AM (@ Clubhouse

Saturday Aug 31. 2024 - Labor Day Party - THE END - 4:00PM till 7:00PM. Rides & Games, DJ from 7:00PM till
11:00PM. BBQ. Beer. Wine, Soda, Hamburgers, Hotdogs. Steak, Salads, Dessert, Coffee, Tea, Cotton Candy, Raffle

Prizes, 50/50. All volunteers welcome,

Saturday Oct 12. 2024 - Columbus Day Party @ Clubhouse — Italian Specialties. great food & drink. fun for the whole
family starting 5:00PM. Reservations needed. $20pp children $10
RSVP by October 5, 2024, to office (631)668-9393

Saturday Dec 7. 2024 - Holiday Party - We will mail out a flyer

BINGO WEDNESDAYS 7:00PM @ CLUBHOUSE
BREAKFAST SAT 7-11AM & SUN 8-11AM, MON 8-11AM @ CLUBHOUSE
POOL OPEN DAILY/RECREATION ACTIVITIES

Check Message Board for other EVENTS, Fishing trip.




